
PROJECT DIRECTORY 
NEW OFFICE CONDO SHELL BUILDING 
7565 E. EAGLE CREST DRIVE  
MESA, ARIZONA 85207 
gR PROJECT NO. 0524 
 
Haney, David (Client) 
Arizona First Partners1 LLC 
5041E. Pershing Ave. 
Scottsdale, AZ 85254 
Bus: (602) 992-3800 
Mobile: (602) 799-5399 
Bus Fax: (602) 992-2428 
E-mail: davidhaney@davidhaney.com 
 

Jerry L. Vest (Architect) 
groupRENAISSANCE 
2018 W. Cambridge Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85009 
Bus: 602.258.8008 
Mobile: 602.320.7162 
Bus Fax: 1.208.977.8081 (virtual) 
E-mail: jlvest@earthlink.net 
 

Abuwandi, Zeid, PE (Mechanical) 
Abuwandi Engineering Associates 
5045 N. 12th Street, Ste.136 
Phoenix, AZ 85014 
Bus: (602) 274-1045 
Mobile: (602) 672-9012 
Bus Fax: (602) 274-2119 
E-mail: zeid@abuwandieng.com 
 
City of Mesa Planning Division 
20 E. Main St. 
Suite 130 
Mesa, AZ 85211-1466 
Bus: (480) 644-2385 
Bus Fax: (480) 644-2757 
 
Foster, Steve. PE (Electrical) 
aSf Consultants 
5045 North 12th Street, Suite 136 
Phoenix, AZ 85014 
Bus: (602) 274-6310 
Mobile: (602) 565-7720 
Bus Fax: (602) 274-2119 
E-mail: asfconsultants@cox.neT 
 
Gravel, Keith (Geo Tech) 
Speedie & Associates, Inc. 
3331 East Wood Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85040 
Bus: (602) 997-6391 
Bus Fax: (602) 943-5508 
E-mail: kgravel@speedie.net 

John Shinske, PE (Civil) 
Desert Development Engineering, LLC 
10000 N. 31st Avenue, Suite A109 
Phoenix, Arizona 85051 
Bus: (602) 997-2005 
Bus Fax: (602) 997-4006 
E-mail: john@DDE-engr.com 
 
Lange, Eddie (Surveying) 
Arizona Surveying and Mapping 
Bus: (602) 246-9919 
Bus Fax: (602) 246-9944 
E-mail: eddie@asam1.com 
 
Litz, Brian, AIA (Rendering) 
Rho HOUSE Inc 
Rho HOUSE Inc 
209 E Ellis Drive 
Tempe, AZ 85282 
Bus: (602) 448-1500 
Bus Fax: (480) 413-2191 
E-mail: blitz@Rho-HOUSE.com 
 
Puhlmann, Michael, PE (Structural) 
KPFF Consulting Engineers 
2800 North Central Avenue, Suite 1010 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
Bus: (602) 264-1010 
Bus Fax: (602) 285-1010 
E-mail: mspmann@kpff.com 
 
Waibel, Janet (Landscape Architect) 
Waibel & Associates Landscape 
Architecture 
1013 East Buena Vista Drive 
Tempe, AZ 85284 
Bus: 480 893 3849 
Mobile: 480 215 1408 
Bus Fax: 480 893 3846 
E-mail: janet@waibel-la.com 


